Cable Lock Anchor / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
IR Cable Lock Anchor (NC6X18NC2)
[3.21" ]
81.5mm
ØØ  [0.80" ]
20.2mm
[0.68" ]
17.3mm
[0.41" ]
10.4mm
ØØ  [0.16" ]
4.0mm
ØØ  [0.12" ]
3.0mm
[3.00" ]
76.2mm
(6” Total Length)
Ø Ø [1.05" ]
26.8mm
[9.00" ]
228.6mm
(18” Total Length)
[10.04" ]
255.0mm
[1.77" ]
45.0mm
[0.98" ]
25.0mm